
Page: 1 of 1

COLLECT

L
a

b
 S

a
m

p
le

B
lo

w
 C

o
u

n
ts

S
a

m
p

le
 T

y
p

e

W
A

T
E

R
 L

E
V

E
L

C
O

M
P

L
E

T
IO

N

Boring No.

BORING LOG

P
ID

 (
p

p
m

)

MEASURE

L
IT

H
O

L
O

G
Y

D
a

te
 &

 T
im

e

R
e

c
o

v
e

ry
 (

ft
)

Drilling Start Date:

Logged By:

Driller:

Drilling Equipment:

Boring Depth (ft):

Boring Diameter (in):

B
O

R
IN

G
Drilling Method:

Drilling Company:

Drilling End Date:

DTW After Drilling (ft):

DTW During Drilling (ft):

Sampling Method(s):

Address:

Project:

Client:

Location (X,Y):

SOIL/ROCK VISUAL DESCRIPTION

Ground Surface Elev. (ft):

D
E

P
T

H
 (

ft
)

D
E

P
T

H
 (

ft
)

COMPANY LOGO

NOTES:

0

5

10

15

20

0

5

10

15

20

SB-1

Company

12345

900 Broadway, Brooklyn, NY

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

Drilling Co.

Hollow Stem Auger

Geoprobe 7822DT

Andrew Smith

Didzis Klancbergs

20

8

Split Spoon

10.0

8.0

999.9

999.9999, 99.9999

Hole pre-cleared to 5' on 10/13/2015 08:00 by Borehole Clear Co. using Hand Auger.

1.5

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

08:15
10/14

08:30
10/14

08:45
10/14

09:00
10/14

09:15
10/14

2

2

3

5

6

7

10

15

20

20

25

30

SS

SS

SS

SS

CO

0.0

10.0

(0') CONCRETE.

(1') Silty SAND (SM); mostly fine grained sand, trace fine gravel,
some silt, loose, dry, light brown.

(5') Lean CLAY (CL); few fine-medium sand, trace silt, mostly clay,
medium plasticity, stiff, moist, very dark greenish-gray, slight odor.

(10') SILT (ML); trace fine sand, mostly silt, trace clay, low plasticity,
hard, wet, very dark gray, slight odor.

(15') ORGANIC SOIL (OL); trace silt, medium plasticity, hard,
saturated, black, sheen, strong odor.

(16.5') IGN ROCK (DIORITE); fresh, very hard, slightly fractured,
dark reddish-gray, moist.

S-5'

S-10'

R-18'

(7') As Above: rock fragments.

(3') Petroleum odor.


