COMPANY LOGO							Client Projec Addre	ct: 12345		BORING LOG Boring No. SB-1 Page: 1 of 1			
Drilling Start Date:10/14/2015Drilling End Date:10/14/2015Drilling Company:Drilling Co.Drilling Method:Hollow Stem AugeDrilling Equipment:Geoprobe 7822DTDriller:Andrew SmithLogged By:Didzis Klancbergs									Boring Depth (ft): Boring Diameter (in): Sampling Method(s): DTW During Drilling (ft): DTW After Drilling (ft): Ground Surface Elev. (ft): Location (X,Y):		ooon 99, 99.9999	1	
DEPTH (ft)	ГІТНОГОĠY	WATER LEVEL	BORING COMPLETION	Sample Type	Date & Time	Blow Counts	Recovery (ft)	SO	L/ROCK VISUAL DESCRIP	TION		MEA: (wdd) OId	Lab Sample BU DEPTH (ft)
0				SS	08:15 10/14		1.5	<ul> <li>(0') CONCRETE.</li> <li>(1') Silty SAND (SM); some silt, loose, dry,</li> <li>(3') Petroleum odor.</li> </ul>	mostly fine grained sand, tr light brown.	race fine	gravel,	0.0	0
		•		SS	08:30 10/14	5 6 7	0.5	(5') Lean CLAY (CL); medium plasticity, stil (7') As Above: rock fra	few fine-medium sand, trac ff, moist, very dark greenish agments.	e silt, mo -gray, sliç	stly clay, ght odor.	10.0	- <u>-</u> 5 - -
- 10 — - -				SS	08:45 10/14	10 15 20	1.0	(10') SILT (ML); trace hard, wet, very dark ç	fine sand, mostly silt, trace gray, slight odor.	clay, low	plasticity,		- <u>-</u> 10 - - -
- 15 — - -				SS	09:00 10/14	25 30	1.5	saturated, black, she	IORITE); fresh, very hard, s				- 15 - - -
20	OTES:	Hol	e pre-clea	CO ared to	09:15 10/14		/2015	08:00 by Borehole Clear C	co. using Hand Auger.				20